
Ho Chi Minh City WORLD CUP
10th till 16th Aug 2015 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

Gr-Rank

LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 54 1.481 4 6 4 1

DINH Quang Hai VN 78 49 1.591 2 7 5 2

TAKESHIMA O. JP 44 45 0.977 0 6 4 3

LY THE Vinh VN 80 43 1.860 4 7 6 1

LIM Tae Soo KR 79 58 1.362 1 8 5 2

HWANG Hyung Bum KR 59 55 1.072 1 7 4 3

NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 80 55 1.454 3 7 7 1

AHN Ji Hun KR 80 57 1.403 3 10 7 2

COKLU Murat Naci TR 50 44 1.136 0 6 5 3

Oh Tae Jun KR 80 71 1.126 3 9 7 1

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 79 56 1.410 2 14 7 2

HWANG Durk Hee KR 72 67 1.074 1 8 6 3

HEO Jung Han KR 72 41 1.756 2 8 8 1

KIM Jae Guen KR 77 49 1.571 2 10 8 2

VO Hao Tri VN 60 48 1.250 2 7 5 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 72 43 1.674 2 13 8 1

SHIN Dae Kwon KR 71 44 1.613 2 7 7 2

KIM Hyung Kon KR 76 51 1.490 2 7 5 3

CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 54 1.481 4 11 7 1

NGO Dinh Nai VN 72 50 1.440 2 6 5 2

TRAN Duc Minh VN 54 54 1.000 0 5 4 3

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 44 1.818 4 7 7 1

PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 57 55 1.036 2 7 6 2

VUONG Minh Thien VN 57 63 0.904 0 5 4 3

ARAI Tatsuo JP 80 51 1.568 4 8 7 1

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 68 47 1.446 2 15 7 2

SEO Hyun Min KR 67 56 1.196 0 5 4 3

CENET Lütfi TR 80 50 1.600 4 9 7 1

KAHOFER Arnim AT 72 68 1.058 2 7 7 2

NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 52 66 0.787 0 9 4 3

MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 64 1.250 4 9 5 1

LEE Sang Dae KR 64 46 1.391 2 6 6 2

HENRY Ragay EG 45 60 0.750 0 3 3 3

CHO Keon Hwi KR 80 54 1.481 4 7 6 1

DUONG Anh Vu VN 77 57 1.350 1 6 6 2

TÜZÜL Murat TR 75 61 1.229 1 6 6 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 LY THE Vinh VN 80 43 1.860 4 7 6 1
0 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 80 44 1.818 4 7 7 2
0 CENET Lütfi TR 80 50 1.600 4 9 7 3
0 ARAI Tatsuo JP 80 51 1.568 4 8 7 4
0 CHO Chi Yeon KR 80 54 1.481 4 11 7 5
0 CHO Keon Hwi KR 80 54 1.481 4 7 6 6
0 LEE Choong-Bok KR 80 54 1.481 4 6 4 7
0 MA Xuan Cuong VN 80 64 1.250 4 9 5 8

NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 80 55 1.454 3 7 7 9

Oh Tae Jun KR 80 71 1.126 3 9 7 10

HEO Jung Han KR 72 41 1.756 2 8 8 11

LEPPENS Eddy BE 72 43 1.674 2 13 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 
2nd Rank

0 AHN Ji Hun KR 80 57 1.403 3 10 7 1
0 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 71 44 1.613 2 7 7 2
0 DINH Quang Hai VN 78 49 1.591 2 7 5 3
4 KIM Jae Guen KR 77 49 1.571 2 10 8 4
5 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 68 47 1.446 2 15 7 5
6 NGO Dinh Nai VN 72 50 1.440 2 6 5 6
7 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 79 56 1.410 2 14 7 7
8 LEE Sang Dae KR 64 46 1.391 2 6 6 8
9 KAHOFER Arnim AT 72 68 1.058 2 7 7 9

10 PIEDRABUENA Pedro US 57 55 1.036 2 7 6 10
11 LIM Tae Soo KR 79 58 1.362 1 8 5 11
12 DUONG Anh Vu VN 77 57 1.350 1 6 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR
Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 KIM Hyung Kon KR 76 51 1.490 2 7 5 1
14 VO Hao Tri VN 60 48 1.250 2 7 5 2
15 TÜZÜL Murat TR 75 61 1.229 1 6 6 3
16 HWANG Durk Hee KR 72 67 1.074 1 8 6 4
17 HWANG Hyung Bum KR 59 55 1.072 1 7 4 5
18 SEO Hyun Min KR 67 56 1.196 0 5 4 6
19 COKLU Murat Naci TR 50 44 1.136 0 6 5 7
20 TRAN Duc Minh VN 54 54 1.000 0 5 4 8
21 TAKESHIMA O. JP 44 45 0.977 0 6 4 9
22 VUONG Minh Thien VN 57 63 0.904 0 5 4 10
23 NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 52 66 0.787 0 9 4 11
24 HENRY Ragay EG 45 60 0.750 0 3 3 12
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UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


